2827 call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com
Extension Stud
Capping Nail
Counter Sunk Machine Screws
Twin Thread Screw
Part Number Description Length Thread Pack Qty
QEXT Extension Studs 20mm M3.5 100
Part Number Description Nail Washer Pack Qty
QCAPN Capping Nails 25mm 5mm Dia. X 25mm Length M8 x 1mm Thickness 100
QCAPN30 Capping Nails 30mm 5mm Dia. X 30mm Length M8 x 1mm Thickness 100
QCAPN35 Capping Nails 35mm 5mm Dia. X 35mm Length M8 x 1mm Thickness 100
Part Number Description Length Thread Pack Qty
QRCSM35x25 Raised Countersunk Machine Screws M3.5 x 25mm 25mm M3.5 100
QRCSM35x35 Raised Countersunk Machine Screws M3.5 x 35mm 35mm M3.5 100
QRCSM35x40 Raised Countersunk Machine Screws M3.5 x 40mm 40mm M3.5 100
QRCSM35x50 Raised Countersunk Machine Screws M3.5 x 50mm 50mm M3.5 100
QRCSM35x75 Raised Countersunk Machine Screws M3.5 x 75mm 75mm M3.5 100
Part Number Description Length Head Dia. Thread Dia. Pack Qty
QWS8-075 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 0.75” 0.75” (19mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-1 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 1” 1” (25.4mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-125 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 1.25” 1.25” (31.7mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-15 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 1.5” 1.5” (38 mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-175 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 1.75” 1.75” (44.4mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-20 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 2” 2” (50.8mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-225 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 2.25” 2.25” (57mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-25 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 2.5” 2.5” (63.5mm) 8mm 4.2mm 200
QWS8-30 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 8 x 3” 3” (76.2mm) 8mm 4.2mm 100
QWS10-10 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 1” 1” (25.4mm) 10mm 4.6mm 200
QWS10-125 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 1.25” 1.25” (31.7mm) 10mm 4.6mm 200
QWS10-15 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 1.5” 1.5” (38 mm) 10mm 4.6mm 200
QWS10-175 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 1.75” 1.75” (44.4mm) 10mm 4.6mm 200
QWS10-20 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 2” 2” (50.8mm) 10mm 4.6mm 200
QWS10-25 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 2.5” 2.5” (63.5mm) 10mm 4.6mm 100
QWS10-3 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 3” 3” (76.2mm) 10mm 4.6mm 100
QWS10-4 Twin Thread Countersunk Posi BZP 10 x 4” 4” (101.6mm) 10mm 4.6mm 100
All Raised Countersunk Machine screws are Zinc plated.
Nuts / Washers
Mudguard Washers
Part Number Description Thread Size Pack Qty
QBFNM4 Brass M4 Full Nuts M4 100
QBWM4 Brass M4 Washers M4 100
QHN6 Hexagon Nuts M6 M6 100
QHN8 Hexagon Nuts M8 M8 100
QHN10 Hexagon Nuts M10 M10 100
QF6BZP Flat BZP Washers M6 M6 10
QF8BZP Flat BZP Washers M8 M8 10
QF10BZP Flat BZP Washers M10 M10 10
Part Number Description Thread Size Pack Qty
QMG6-25 Mudguard Washers M6 x 25mm M6 100
QMG8-25 Mudguard Washers M8 x 25mm M8 100
QMG10-25 Mudguard Washers M10 x 25mm M10 100
FixingsFixings
Hexagon Head Screw Set
Part Number Description Length Thread Pack Qty
QHH6-25BZP Hexagon Head BZP Screw Sets M6 x 25mm 25mm M6 100
QHH8-25BZP Hexagon Head BZP Screw Sets M8 x 25mm 25mm M8 100
QHH10-25BZP Hexagon Head BZP Screw Sets M10 x 25mm 25mm M10 100
Part Number Description Pack Qty
QTAG4 Contractor Lock Off Kit 1
QTAG5 Basic Lock Off Kit 1
Lock-Offs Kits
QTAG5 QTAG4